
VirtualSisters

Contact

 

Contact the Project Area you would like to contribute to:

Advocacy & Lobbying  advocacy@virtualsisters.org.au

Funding Submissions & 
Grant Applications

 grants@virtualsisters.org.au

Mentoring & 
Training Partnerships

 mentoring@virtualsisters.org.au

Skills Sharing  skillshare@virtualsisters.org.au

Broader Understanding: 
Cross Cultural Awareness

 crossculture@virtualsisters.org.au

Home Maintenance, 
Drives & Collections

 maintenance@virtualsisters.org.au

Donations & 
Fundraising Events

 fundraising@virtualsisters.org.au

Critical Support  support@virtualsisters.org.au

Your Ideas & Suggestions  info@virtualsisters.org.au

Information  info@virtualsisters.org.au

Membership  members@virtualsisters.org.au

Contributions & Donations  Virtual Sisters
PO Box 3034, Redfern, 
NSW, 2016

Webmaster  webmaster@virtualsisters.org.au

Privacy © 2004 VirtualSisters. All rights reserved.
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